Acton United Methodist Preschool Photo Release Form

I hereby give Acton United Methodist Preschool permission to take and use photographs of the minor named below or photographs in which the minor may be involved with others for the purpose of promoting the preschool. This would include, but note be limited to, a brochure the preschool and Acton United Methodist Church website.

No one appearing in such photograph, who is giving permission herein, shall receive compensation for the use of the photographs.

I hereby release and discharge Acton United Methodist Church from any and all claims arising out of the use of the photos, or any right that I or the minor may have. I am 18 or older, and am the legal guardian of the minor in the above regard. I have read the above statement fully understand it contents.

Signature	Date
Name (Please Print)	
Address	
Name of Minor	
Address of Minor	
Relationship to Minor	